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Fencers (present, structured order - 77 fencers)
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name numbe team nat. d.o.b.

NEILSON 3 BULGARIA 1 BUL 4/12/1999
NIKOLOV 23 BULGARIA 1 BUL 23/1/2000
SLAVCHEV 59 BULGARIA 1 BUL 7/1/2002
KITIN 53 BULGARIA 2 BUL 1/8/2001
NIKOLOV 73 BULGARIA 2 BUL 17/1/2001
RUSEV 82 BULGARIA 2 BUL 23/3/1999
LANDORPH 3 DENMARAK 1 DEN 6/5/1999
LANG 6 DENMARAK 1 DEN 16/6/2000
RYKIND-BLARKE 13 DENMARAK 1 DEN 15/9/2000
VALEUR 9 DENMARAK 1 DEN 30/6/2000
CASPERSEN 31 DENMARK 2 DEN 19/1/1999
PERSSON 39 DENMARK 2 DEN 18/1/1999
WINTERBERG-POULSEN 26 DENMARK 2 DEN 15/5/2001
ANDRIOPOULOS 10 A.O.X.A. 1 GRE 6/7/1999
MAVRIDIS 15 A.O.X.A. 1 GRE 28/6/2000
SOULIOS 7 A.O.X.A. 1 GRE 24/5/1999
GIANNOS RIZOS 44 A.O.X.A. 2 GRE 12/1/2001
STATHOPOULOS 58 A.O.X.A. 2 GRE 15/5/1999
VERVERIS 56 A.O.X.A. 2 GRE 29/4/2001
FOUNTOULAKIS 40 A.O.X.A. 3 GRE 7/12/2001
KAMPANIARIS 49 A.O.X.A. 3 GRE 23/11/2002
TERTIPIS 69 A.O.X.A. 3 GRE 1/2/2003
MANOLIKAS 55 A.X.I.A. GRE 4/12/2001
OIKONOMOU 89 A.X.I.A. GRE 17/5/2003
PAPADATOS 83 A.X.I.A. GRE 16/5/2002
GAVRILIDIS 90 CHANIA - A.O.O. MIXED GRE 13/2/2001
PAPANTONIOU 88 CHANIA - A.O.O. MIXED GRE 25/12/2000
PISKOTAKIS 74 CHANIA - A.O.O. MIXED GRE 7/10/1999
PIKOULIS 22 ODISSEAS CHALANDRIOU GRE 13/1/2001
POLYCHRONOPOULOS 51 ODISSEAS CHALANDRIOU GRE 27/12/1999
SKALIORAS 52 ODISSEAS CHALANDRIOU GRE 30/7/2000
KOSTENTSIS 38 OXIF 1 GRE 26/9/1999
PAPAGIANNIS 41 OXIF 1 GRE 20/7/1999
PAPAHARISIS 72 OXIF 1 GRE 16/4/1999
MPANTIKIS 80 OXIF 2 GRE 15/4/2000
TSITSIRIDIS 70 OXIF 2 GRE 28/9/1999
ZACHAROPOULOS 77 OXIF 2 GRE 24/8/2001
ALVANOS 87 OXIF 3 GRE 5/8/1999
KOULIS 92 OXIF 3 GRE 23/4/2002
MOSCHOPOULOS 86 OXIF 3 GRE 6/1/2003
SACHINIDIS 84 OXIF 3 GRE 28/4/2005
FATOUROS 8 PANELLINIOS GRE 15/4/2000
KAPELLOS 27 PANELLINIOS GRE 9/3/2000
KONDYLIS 24 PANELLINIOS GRE 1/3/1999
VASILEIADIS 79 PANELLINIOS GRE 12/12/2001
ALABID 50 SAUDI ARABIA KSA 22/1/1999
ALBINALI 28 SAUDI ARABIA KSA 28/5/1999
ALSHATTI 12 SAUDI ARABIA KSA 19/3/2001
HAWTHAN 76 SAUDI ARABIA KSA 10/3/2001
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name numbe team nat. d.o.b.

CANDESCU 1 ROMANIA 1 ROU 24/11/1999
ROSU 14 ROMANIA 1 ROU 16/3/2000
SIRB 16 ROMANIA 1 ROU 19/4/2001
IAMANDEI 32 ROMANIA 2 ROU 12/3/1999
PIRVA 36 ROMANIA 2 ROU 21/7/2001
POP 20 ROMANIA 2 ROU 19/12/2000
CUK 21 SERBIA 1 SRB 26/1/2000
KARAVIDIN 45 SERBIA 1 SRB 9/6/2000
PELEKSIC 29 SERBIA 1 SRB 13/6/1999
CURCIC 66 SERBIA 2 SRB 27/10/1999
JOVANOVIC 64 SERBIA 2 SRB 3/4/2000
MILIVOJEV 62 SERBIA 2 SRB 8/7/1999
BARDAKAS 91 TURKEY - GREECE MIXED TUR 21/3/2001
ULUTAS 47 TURKEY - GREECE MIXED TUR 17/10/1999
YILMAZ 67 TURKEY - GREECE MIXED TUR 30/3/2000
BEKBULAT 35 TURKEY 1 TUR 10/9/1999
DORTBUDAK 25 TURKEY 1 TUR 2/1/1999
KULCU 42 TURKEY 1 TUR 7/8/2000
SAY 17 TURKEY 1 TUR 14/1/1999
ADALI 63 TURKEY 2 TUR 25/1/2001
KATIRCI 30 TURKEY 2 TUR 6/3/2000
TORU 34 TURKEY 2 TUR 6/7/2001
GURCAN 57 TURKEY 3 TUR 24/8/2001
KAMAKGUL 68 TURKEY 3 TUR 14/3/2001
OZKAYA 65 TURKEY 3 TUR 9/8/2001
OZYALCIN 60 TURKEY ALT. TUR 4/9/2002
TUNCER 81 TURKEY ALT. TUR 12/5/2003
YESIL 18 TURKEY ALT. TUR 20/10/1999
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Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 24 teams)
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name fencer number country

DENMARAK 1 18 (3 6 9) DEN
ROMANIA 1 31 (1 14 16) ROU
A.O.X.A. 1 32 (7 10 15) GRE
PANELLINIOS 59 (8 24 27) GRE
TURKEY 1 77 (17 25 35) TUR
BULGARIA 1 85 (3 23 59) BUL
ROMANIA 2 88 (20 32 36) ROU
SAUDI ARABIA 90 (12 28 50) KSA
SERBIA 1 95 (21 29 45) SRB
DENMARK 2 96 (26 31 39) DEN
ODISSEAS CHALANDRIOU 125 (22 51 52) GRE
TURKEY 2 127 (30 34 63) TUR
OXIF 1 151 (38 41 72) GRE
A.O.X.A. 3 158 (40 49 69) GRE
A.O.X.A. 2 158 (44 56 58) GRE
TURKEY ALT. 159 (18 60 81) TUR
TURKEY 3 190 (57 65 68) TUR
SERBIA 2 192 (62 64 66) SRB
TURKEY - GREECE MIXED 205 (47 67 91) TUR
BULGARIA 2 208 (53 73 82) BUL
A.X.I.A. 227 (55 83 89) GRE
OXIF 2 227 (70 77 80) GRE
CHANIA - A.O.O. MIXED 252 (74 88 90) GRE
OXIF 3 257 (84 86 87) GRE
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1 DENMARAK 1 DEN

Tableau of 32

32 --- ---

17 TURKEY 3 TUR

16 TURKEY ALT. TUR    45/35

9 SERBIA 1 SRB

24 OXIF 3 GRE    45/5

25 --- ---

8 SAUDI ARABIA KSA

5 TURKEY 1 TUR

28 --- ---

21 A.X.I.A. GRE

12 TURKEY 2 TUR    45/16

13 OXIF 1 GRE

20 BULGARIA 2 BUL    45/30

29 --- ---

4 PANELLINIOS GRE

3 A.O.X.A. 1 GRE

30 --- ---

19 TURKEY - GREE TUR

14 A.O.X.A. 3 GRE    45/28

11 ODISSEAS CHA GRE

22 OXIF 2 GRE    43/35

27 --- ---

6 BULGARIA 1 BUL

7 ROMANIA 2 ROU

26 --- ---

23 CHANIA - A.O.O GRE

10 DENMARK 2 DEN    45/20

15 A.O.X.A. 2 GRE

18 SERBIA 2 SRB    45/36

31 --- ---

2 ROMANIA 1 ROU

DENMARAK 1

Tableau of 16

TURKEY ALT.
   45/12

SERBIA 1

SAUDI ARABIA
   42/32

TURKEY 1

TURKEY 2
   45/38

OXIF 1

PANELLINIOS
   45/40

A.O.X.A. 1

TURKEY - GREE
   45/18

ODISSEAS CHA

BULGARIA 1
   45/39

ROMANIA 2

DENMARK 2
   45/38

A.O.X.A. 2

ROMANIA 1
   45/29

DENMARAK 1

Tableau of 8

SERBIA 1

   45/23

TURKEY 1

PANELLINIOS

   45/31

A.O.X.A. 1

BULGARIA 1

   45/36

DENMARK 2

ROMANIA 1

   45/30

DENMARAK 1

Semi-finals

TURKEY 1

   45/26

A.O.X.A. 1

ROMANIA 1

   45/26

DENMARAK 1

Final

ROMANIA 1

   43/24
DENMARAK 1

TURKEY 1

Third place

A.O.X.A. 1    37/36
TURKEY 1
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 24 teams)
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rank name nat.

1 DENMARAK 1 DEN
2 ROMANIA 1 ROU
3 TURKEY 1 TUR
4 A.O.X.A. 1 GRE
5 PANELLINIOS GRE
6 BULGARIA 1 BUL
7 SERBIA 1 SRB
8 DENMARK 2 DEN
9 ROMANIA 2 ROU

10 SAUDI ARABIA KSA
11 ODISSEAS CHALAND GRE
12 TURKEY 2 TUR
13 OXIF 1 GRE
14 A.O.X.A. 2 GRE
15 TURKEY ALT. TUR
16 TURKEY - GREECE M TUR
17 A.O.X.A. 3 GRE
18 TURKEY 3 TUR
19 SERBIA 2 SRB
20 BULGARIA 2 BUL
21 A.X.I.A. GRE
22 OXIF 2 GRE
23 CHANIA - A.O.O. MIX GRE
24 OXIF 3 GRE
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)
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name cat nat. poules matches finales

SAVCHEVA Eveli BUL 0 2 0
ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE 0 2 0
TELIPORANIDIS GRE 0 2 1
GEROSSIDERIS B GRE 0 1 0
ILIADIS Iordanis GRE 0 2 1
HAMED Abdullha KSA 0 1 0
GHEORGHE Mari ROU 0 1 0
ILIC Danijela SRB 0 3 2
CALISKAN Kaan TUR 0 1 0
KURAM Sinan TUR 0 3 0
AKYALCIN Gokh TUR 0 2 0
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Tableau of 32

TURKEY ALT.  -  TURKEY 3

Score

2

9

12

17

19

27

35

39

45

Hits

2

7

3

5

2

8

8

4

6

Score

3

7

10

15

21

23

29

31

35

Hits

3

4

3

5

6

2

6

2

4

Name

OZYALCIN Utku

YESIL Tolga

TUNCER Poyraz

OZYALCIN Utku

TUNCER Poyraz

YESIL Tolga

TUNCER Poyraz

OZYALCIN Utku

YESIL Tolga

Name

OZKAYA Ceday Altar

KAMAKGUL Asrin

GURCAN Nejat Baris

KAMAKGUL Asrin

OZKAYA Ceday Altar

GURCAN Nejat Baris

KAMAKGUL Asrin

GURCAN Nejat Baris

OZKAYA Ceday Altar

OXIF 3  -  SERBIA 1

Score

0

0

1

1

2

2

2

2

5

Hits

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

3

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

SACHINIDIS Dimitris

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitri

ALVANOS Georgios

SACHINIDIS Dimitris

ALVANOS Georgios

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitri

KOULIS Andreas

SACHINIDIS Dimitris

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitri

Name

PELEKSIC Vladimir

CUK Veljko

KARAVIDIN Dina

CUK Veljko

PELEKSIC Vladimir

KARAVIDIN Dina

CUK Veljko

KARAVIDIN Dina

PELEKSIC Vladimir
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Tableau of 32

TURKEY 2  -  A.X.I.A.

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

1

7

7

9

11

12

13

13

16

Hits

1

6

0

2

2

1

1

0

3

Name

ADALI Ural Torygar

KATIRCI Berkay

TORU Emir

KATIRCI Berkay

ADALI Ural Torygar

TORU Emir

KATIRCI Berkay

TORU Emir

ADALI Ural Torygar

Name

PAPADATOS Charalampos

MANOLIKAS Giorgos

OIKONOMOU Thomas Ni

PAPADATOS Charalampos

OIKONOMOU Thomas Ni

MANOLIKAS Giorgos

OIKONOMOU Thomas Ni

PAPADATOS Charalampos

MANOLIKAS Giorgos

BULGARIA 2  -  OXIF 1

Score

3

3

4

6

11

20

20

21

30

Hits

3

0

1

2

5

9

0

1

9

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

NIKOLOV Kaloyan

RUSEV Georgi

KITIN Radostin

RUSEV Georgi

NIKOLOV Kaloyan

KITIN Radostin

RUSEV Georgi

KITIN Radostin

NIKOLOV Kaloyan

Name

PAPAGIANNIS Christos

PAPAHARISIS Theodoros

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros

PAPAGIANNIS Christos

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros

PAPAHARISIS Theodoros

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros

PAPAGIANNIS Christos

PAPAHARISIS Theodoros
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Tableau of 32

A.O.X.A. 3  -  TURKEY - GREECE MIXED

Score

1

3

6

6

15

19

21

28

28

Hits

1

2

3

0

9

4

2

7

0

Score

5

10

15

20

23

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

3

7

5

5

5

Name

KAMPANIARIS Georgios

TERTIPIS Constantinos

FOUNTOULAKIS Constan

TERTIPIS Constantinos

KAMPANIARIS Georgios

FOUNTOULAKIS Constan

TERTIPIS Constantinos

FOUNTOULAKIS Constan

KAMPANIARIS Georgios

Name

YILMAZ Arda Birtan

ULUTAS Denizhan

BARDAKAS Dionisis

YILMAZ Arda Birtan

BARDAKAS Dionisis

ULUTAS Denizhan

BARDAKAS Dionisis

YILMAZ Arda Birtan

ULUTAS Denizhan

OXIF 2  -  ODISSEAS CHALANDRIOU

Score

4

7

11

18

19

26

27

27

35

Hits

4

3

4

7

1

7

1

0

8

Score

5

10

15

20

25

28

38

38

43

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

3

10

0

5

Name

MPANTIKIS Aggelos

TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiri

TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis

MPANTIKIS Aggelos

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiri

TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiri

MPANTIKIS Aggelos

Name

SKALIORAS Konstantinos 

PIKOULIS Vasileios

POLYCHRONOPOULOS 

SKALIORAS Konstantinos 

POLYCHRONOPOULOS 

PIKOULIS Vasileios

POLYCHRONOPOULOS 

SKALIORAS Konstantinos 

PIKOULIS Vasileios
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Tableau of 32

DENMARK 2  -  CHANIA - A.O.O. MIXED

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

0

0

5

8

9

12

14

18

20

Hits

0

0

5

3

1

3

2

4

2

Name

WINTERBERG-POULSEN

PERSSON Casper

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

PERSSON Casper

WINTERBERG-POULSEN

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

PERSSON Casper

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

WINTERBERG-POULSEN

Name

PISKOTAKIS Alexandros 

PAPANTONIOU Themisto

GAVRILIDIS Savvas

PISKOTAKIS Alexandros 

GAVRILIDIS Savvas

PAPANTONIOU Themisto

GAVRILIDIS Savvas

PISKOTAKIS Alexandros 

PAPANTONIOU Themisto

SERBIA 2  -  A.O.X.A. 2

Score

4

5

8

10

16

21

25

31

36

Hits

4

1

3

2

6

5

4

6

5

Score

5

10

14

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

Name

JOVANOVIC Aleksandar

MILIVOJEV Nikola

CURCIC Milan

MILIVOJEV Nikola

JOVANOVIC Aleksandar

CURCIC Milan

MILIVOJEV Nikola

CURCIC Milan

JOVANOVIC Aleksandar

Name

STATHOPOULOS Theodo

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

VERVERIS Aggelos

STATHOPOULOS Theodo

VERVERIS Aggelos

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

VERVERIS Aggelos

STATHOPOULOS Theodo

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias
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Tableau of 16

TURKEY ALT.  -  DENMARAK 1

Score

2

2

2

3

5

6

8

8

12

Hits

2

0

0

1

2

1

2

0

4

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

YESIL Tolga

TUNCER Poyraz

OZYALCIN Utku

TUNCER Poyraz

YESIL Tolga

OZYALCIN Utku

TUNCER Poyraz

OZYALCIN Utku

YESIL Tolga

Name

LANG Jacob Brandt

LANDORPH Sophus

VALEUR Maxim

LANG Jacob Brandt

VALEUR Maxim

RYKIND-BLARKE Christo

VALEUR Maxim

LANG Jacob Brandt

RYKIND-BLARKE Christo

SAUDI ARABIA  -  SERBIA 1

Score

2

5

10

13

18

21

24

26

32

Hits

2

3

5

3

5

3

3

2

6

Score

5

10

15

20

24

25

28

29

42

Hits

5

5

5

5

4

1

3

1

13

Name

ALBINALI Ali Faraj

ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan

ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif

ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan

ALBINALI Ali Faraj

ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif

ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan

ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif

ALBINALI Ali Faraj

Name

KARAVIDIN Dina

CUK Veljko

PELEKSIC Vladimir

KARAVIDIN Dina

PELEKSIC Vladimir

CUK Veljko

PELEKSIC Vladimir

KARAVIDIN Dina

CUK Veljko
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Tableau of 16

TURKEY 2  -  TURKEY 1

Score

4

7

11

13

16

21

29

32

38

Hits

4

3

4

2

3

5

8

3

6

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

32

36

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

2

4

9

Name

TORU Emir

KATIRCI Berkay

ADALI Ural Torygar

TORU Emir

ADALI Ural Torygar

KATIRCI Berkay

ADALI Ural Torygar

TORU Emir

KATIRCI Berkay

Name

SAY Amil Efe

BEKBULAT Gorkem

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

BEKBULAT Gorkem

SAY Amil Efe

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

KULCU Turhan Berke

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

SAY Amil Efe

PANELLINIOS  -  OXIF 1

Score

5

6

8

9

21

26

29

35

45

Hits

5

1

2

1

12

5

3

6

10

Score

4

10

15

20

25

30

33

33

40

Hits

4

6

5

5

5

5

3

0

7

Name

FATOUROS Dimitrios Styl

VASILEIADIS Vasilis

KONDYLIS Ioannis

VASILEIADIS Vasilis

FATOUROS Dimitrios Styl

KONDYLIS Ioannis

KAPELLOS Panagiotis

KONDYLIS Ioannis

FATOUROS Dimitrios Styl

Name

PAPAHARISIS Theodoros

PAPAGIANNIS Christos

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros

PAPAHARISIS Theodoros

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros

PAPAGIANNIS Christos

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros

PAPAHARISIS Theodoros

PAPAGIANNIS Christos
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Tableau of 16

TURKEY - GREECE MIXED  -  A.O.X.A. 1

Score

2

5

5

7

10

10

10

15

18

Hits

2

3

0

2

3

0

0

5

3

Score

5

10

15

16

25

30

30

39

45

Hits

5

5

5

1

9

5

0

9

6

Name

YILMAZ Arda Birtan

ULUTAS Denizhan

BARDAKAS Dionisis

YILMAZ Arda Birtan

BARDAKAS Dionisis

ULUTAS Denizhan

BARDAKAS Dionisis

YILMAZ Arda Birtan

ULUTAS Denizhan

Name

MAVRIDIS Damianos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

MAVRIDIS Damianos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

MAVRIDIS Damianos

BULGARIA 1  -  ODISSEAS CHALANDRIOU

Score

5

9

15

19

25

26

29

40

45

Hits

5

4

6

4

6

1

3

11

5

Score

2

10

12

18

21

30

35

37

39

Hits

2

8

2

6

3

9

5

2

2

Name

NEILSON Ian

SLAVCHEV Ivan

NIKOLOV Vichko

SLAVCHEV Ivan

NEILSON Ian

NIKOLOV Vichko

SLAVCHEV Ivan

NIKOLOV Vichko

NEILSON Ian

Name

SKALIORAS Konstantinos 

PIKOULIS Vasileios

POLYCHRONOPOULOS 

SKALIORAS Konstantinos 

POLYCHRONOPOULOS 

PIKOULIS Vasileios

POLYCHRONOPOULOS 

SKALIORAS Konstantinos 

PIKOULIS Vasileios
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Tableau of 16

DENMARK 2  -  ROMANIA 2

Score

2

4

7

13

17

21

27

33

45

Hits

2

2

3

6

4

4

6

6

12

Score

5

10

11

19

21

25

30

34

38

Hits

5

5

1

8

2

4

5

4

4

Name

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

WINTERBERG-POULSEN

PERSSON Casper

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

PERSSON Casper

WINTERBERG-POULSEN

PERSSON Casper

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

WINTERBERG-POULSEN

Name

POP Edwin

PIRVA Alexandru

IAMANDEI Dragos

PIRVA Alexandru

POP Edwin

IAMANDEI Dragos

PIRVA Alexandru

IAMANDEI Dragos

POP Edwin

ROMANIA 1  -  A.O.X.A. 2

Score

4

10

11

20

24

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

6

1

9

4

6

5

5

5

Score

5

5

10

14

19

23

26

26

29

Hits

5

0

5

4

5

4

3

0

3

Name

ROSU Silviu

CANDESCU Cristian

SIRB Alexandru

ROSU Silviu

SIRB Alexandru

CANDESCU Cristian

SIRB Alexandru

ROSU Silviu

CANDESCU Cristian

Name

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

VERVERIS Aggelos

STATHOPOULOS Theodo

VERVERIS Aggelos

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

STATHOPOULOS Theodo

VERVERIS Aggelos

STATHOPOULOS Theodo

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias
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Tableau of 8

SERBIA 1  -  DENMARAK 1

Score

1

2

5

6

9

12

16

18

23

Hits

1

1

3

1

3

3

4

2

5

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

39

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

6

Name

CUK Veljko

PELEKSIC Vladimir

KARAVIDIN Dina

PELEKSIC Vladimir

CUK Veljko

KARAVIDIN Dina

PELEKSIC Vladimir

KARAVIDIN Dina

CUK Veljko

Name

LANG Jacob Brandt

LANDORPH Sophus

VALEUR Maxim

LANG Jacob Brandt

VALEUR Maxim

LANDORPH Sophus

VALEUR Maxim

RYKIND-BLARKE Christo

LANDORPH Sophus

PANELLINIOS  -  TURKEY 1

Score

0

6

12

16

16

21

23

27

31

Hits

0

6

6

4

0

5

2

4

4

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

KONDYLIS Ioannis

FATOUROS Dimitrios Styl

VASILEIADIS Vasilis

KONDYLIS Ioannis

VASILEIADIS Vasilis

FATOUROS Dimitrios Styl

KAPELLOS Panagiotis

KONDYLIS Ioannis

FATOUROS Dimitrios Styl

Name

SAY Amil Efe

BEKBULAT Gorkem

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

BEKBULAT Gorkem

SAY Amil Efe

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

BEKBULAT Gorkem

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

SAY Amil Efe
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Tableau of 8

BULGARIA 1  -  A.O.X.A. 1

Score

5

6

11

15

21

24

25

28

36

Hits

5

1

5

4

6

3

1

3

8

Score

3

10

12

20

25

30

33

40

45

Hits

3

7

2

8

5

5

3

7

5

Name

NEILSON Ian

SLAVCHEV Ivan

NIKOLOV Vichko

SLAVCHEV Ivan

NEILSON Ian

NIKOLOV Vichko

SLAVCHEV Ivan

NIKOLOV Vichko

NEILSON Ian

Name

MAVRIDIS Damianos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

MAVRIDIS Damianos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

MAVRIDIS Damianos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

ROMANIA 1  -  DENMARK 2

Score

5

9

15

20

25

30

34

40

45

Hits

5

4

6

5

5

5

4

6

5

Score

4

10

11

15

18

20

24

27

30

Hits

4

6

1

4

3

2

4

3

3

Name

ROSU Silviu

CANDESCU Cristian

SIRB Alexandru

ROSU Silviu

SIRB Alexandru

CANDESCU Cristian

SIRB Alexandru

ROSU Silviu

CANDESCU Cristian

Name

WINTERBERG-POULSEN

PERSSON Casper

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

PERSSON Casper

WINTERBERG-POULSEN

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

PERSSON Casper

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

WINTERBERG-POULSEN
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Semi-finals

TURKEY 1  -  DENMARAK 1

Score

5

9

9

11

17

17

19

22

26

Hits

5

4

0

2

6

0

2

3

4

Score

4

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

SAY Amil Efe

BEKBULAT Gorkem

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

BEKBULAT Gorkem

SAY Amil Efe

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

BEKBULAT Gorkem

KULCU Turhan Berke

SAY Amil Efe

Name

LANG Jacob Brandt

LANDORPH Sophus

VALEUR Maxim

LANG Jacob Brandt

VALEUR Maxim

LANDORPH Sophus

VALEUR Maxim

LANG Jacob Brandt

LANDORPH Sophus

ROMANIA 1  -  A.O.X.A. 1

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

1

6

10

12

15

19

22

24

26

Hits

1

5

4

2

3

4

3

2

2

Name

CANDESCU Cristian

SIRB Alexandru

ROSU Silviu

SIRB Alexandru

CANDESCU Cristian

ROSU Silviu

SIRB Alexandru

ROSU Silviu

CANDESCU Cristian

Name

MAVRIDIS Damianos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

MAVRIDIS Damianos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

MAVRIDIS Damianos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
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Third place

A.O.X.A. 1  -  TURKEY 1

Score

4

8

10

11

14

21

23

27

36

Hits

4

4

2

1

3

7

2

4

9

Score

4

8

10

10

13

22

27

32

37

Hits

4

4

2

0

3

9

5

5

5

Name

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

MAVRIDIS Damianos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

MAVRIDIS Damianos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

MAVRIDIS Damianos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

Name

BEKBULAT Gorkem

SAY Amil Efe

KULCU Turhan Berke

BEKBULAT Gorkem

KULCU Turhan Berke

SAY Amil Efe

KULCU Turhan Berke

BEKBULAT Gorkem

SAY Amil Efe
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Final

ROMANIA 1  -  DENMARAK 1

Score

0

0

2

6

8

9

19

20

24

Hits

0

0

2

4

2

1

10

1

4

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

34

40

43

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

6

3

Name

CANDESCU Cristian

SIRB Alexandru

ROSU Silviu

SIRB Alexandru

CANDESCU Cristian

ROSU Silviu

SIRB Alexandru

ROSU Silviu

CANDESCU Cristian

Name

LANG Jacob Brandt

LANDORPH Sophus

VALEUR Maxim

LANG Jacob Brandt

VALEUR Maxim

LANDORPH Sophus

VALEUR Maxim

LANG Jacob Brandt

LANDORPH Sophus


